2018-19 WEST BASKETBALL PRACTICE SGHEI]I][E

DATE SCHoOL ENTER EXIT DATE SCHooL ENTER EXIT
Monday, December 10, 2018 UNION ELEM. TOROS | MIRACLE |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Wednesday, January 9, 2019 UNION ELEM. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M.  |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M.  |7:45P.M.
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 UNION ELEM. MERCURY / SPARTANS |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Thursday, January 10, 2019 UNION ELEM. SCHOOL FUNCTION |5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. SCHOOL FUNCTION |6:45P.M.  |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. SCHOOL FUNCTION |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. SCHOOL FUNCTION |6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Wednesday, December 12, 2018 UNION ELEM. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Friday, January 11, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M.  |7:45P.M.
Thursday, December 13, 2018 UNION ELEM. SCHOOL FUNCTION |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Monday, January 14, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. SCHOOL FUNCTION |6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Friday, December 14, 2018 UNION ELEM. FIRE / TOROS 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M. Tuesday, January 15, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. CELTICS / MIRACLE |6:45P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Monday, December 17, 2018 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Wednesday, January 16, 2019 UNION ELEM. 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Tuesday, December 18, 2018 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.  |Thursday, January 17,2019 UNION ELEM. MIRACLE / SPARTANS |5:45P.M.  |6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 UNION ELEM. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Friday, January 18, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Thursday, December 20, 2018 UNION ELEM. FIRE /| SPARTANS  |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Tuesday, January 22, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45P.M. |T:45P.M. UNION ELEM. SPARTANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |[T:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Monday, January 7, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45 P.M. 6:45P.M.  |Wednesday, January 23, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. MYSTICS / TROJANS |6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY / SPARTANS |5:45 P.M. 6:45P.M.  |Thursday, January 24, 2019 UNION ELEM. SCHOOL FUNCTION |5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. SCHOOL FUNCTION |6:45P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.

NO SMOKING on SCHOOL GROUNDS / NO ROAMING THE SCHOOLS / NO FOOD or DRINK IN THE GYMS / LEAVE THE SCHOOL BETTER THAN YOU FOUND IT

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF AREA IS NEEDED BY SCHOOLS / ANY OPEN TIME SLOTS ARE FOR MAKE-UPS
PLEASE NOTE GYMS ARE RESERVED FROM 5:45PM TO 7:45PM AND TEAMS MAY CHOOSE TO GO TO 7:45 PM EVEN IF ONLY SCHEDULED TILL 6:45 PM or 7:00PM




2018-19 WEST BASKETBALL PRACTICE SCHEDULE

DATE SCHOOL ENTER EXIT DATE SCHOOL TEAM ENTER EXIT
Friday, January 25, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Monday, February 11, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. CELTICS / GRIZZLIES |6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Monday, January 28, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.  |Tuesday, February 12, 2019 UNION ELEM. SCHOOL FUNCTION |5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. SCHOOL FUNCTION |6:45P.M.  |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.  |Wednesday, February 13, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. TROJANS / MYSTICS |6:45P.M.  |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 UNION ELEM. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.  |Thursday, February 14, 2019 UNION ELEM. MIRACLE / SPARTANS |5:45P.M.  |6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Thursday, January 31, 2019 UNION ELEM. MIRACLE / SPARTANS |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Friday, February 15, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Friday, February 1, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. Monday, February 18, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Monday, February 4, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45 P.M. 6:45P.M.  |Tuesday, February 19, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45 P.M. 6:45P.M.  |Wednesday, February 20, 2019 UNION ELEM. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Wednesday, February 6, 2019 UNION ELEM. 5:45 P.M. 6:45P.M.  |Thursday, February 21, 2019 UNION ELEM. MIRACLE / SPARTANS |5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
Thursday, February 7, 2019 UNION ELEM. MIRACLE / SPARTANS |5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Friday, February 22, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
Friday, February 8, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. Monday, February 25, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE  |5:45P.M.  |6:45P.M.
UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M. UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45P.M. |7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M. J.M.M.E. 5:45P.M. |6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M. J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.

NO SMOKING on SCHOOL GROUNDS / NO ROAMING THE SCHOOLS / NO FOOD or DRINK IN THE GYMS / LEAVE THE SCHOOL BETTER THAN YOU FOUND IT

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF AREA IS NEEDED BY SCHOOLS / ANY OPEN TIME SLOTS ARE FOR MAKE-UPS
PLEASE NOTE GYMS ARE RESERVED FROM 5:45PM TO 7:45PM AND TEAMS MAY CHOOSE TO GO TO 7:45 PM EVEN IF ONLY SCHEDULED TILL 6:45 PM or 7:00PM




2018-19 WEST BASKETBALL PRACTICE SGHEI]I][E

DATE SCHOOL ENTER EXIT DATE SCHOOL ENTER EXIT
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
Thursday, February 28, 2019 UNION ELEM. SPARTANS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. MIRACLE 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
Friday, March 1, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
Monday, March 4, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS / MIRACLE |5:45P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. GRIZZLIES 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M.
Tuesday, March 5, 2019 UNION ELEM. MERCURY 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. MYSTICS 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M.
Wednesday, March 6, 2019 UNION ELEM. TOROS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. TROJANS 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. CLIPPERS 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M.
Thursday, March 7, 2019 UNION ELEM. MIRACLE 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. SPARTANS 6:45 P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. SPURS 5:45P.M. 6:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M.
Friday, March 8, 2019 UNION ELEM. FIRE 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
UNION ELEM. CELTICS 6:45P.M. 7:45P.M.
J.M.M.E. LYNX 5:45 P.M. 6:45 P.M.
J.M.M.E. 6:45 P.M. 7:45 P.M.

NO SMOKING on SCHOOL GROUNDS / NO ROAMING THE SCHOOLS / NO FOOD or DRINK IN THE GYMS / LEAVE THE SCHOOL BETTER THAN YOU FOUND IT
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF AREA IS NEEDED BY SCHOOLS / ANY OPEN TIME SLOTS ARE FOR MAKE-UPS
PLEASE NOTE GYMS ARE RESERVED FROM 5:45PM TO 7:45PM AND TEAMS MAY CHOOSE TO GO TO 7:45 PM EVEN IF ONLY SCHEDULED TILL 6:45 PM or 7:00PM




